Procés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE Examen: B2

n°candidat
007343014757

007343014768
007343014769
007345000029
007343014767
007343003513
007343014770

007343014581

note jury
11,5

10,5

4,0
14,5
16,5
15,0
12,5

6,0

co

total/25 note jury

11,5

10,5

4,0

14,5

16,5

15,0

12,5

6,0

Session: 202312T (Etranger)

18,5

12,5

13,0

19,5

22,5

20,5

22,0

14,0

CE

total/25 note jury

18,5

12,5

13,0

19,5

22,5

20,5

22,0

14,0

Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg

11,0

18,5

7,0

15,0

19,0

20,0

14,0

15,0

PE

total/25 note jury

11,0

18,5

7,0

15,0

19,0

20,0

14,0

15,0

7,0

5,0

0,0

9,0

11,0

21,0

11,0

5,0

PO

total/25

7,0

5,0

0,0

9,0

11,0

21,0

11,0

5,0

note/100

48,0

46,5

24,0

58,0

69,0

76,5

59,5

40,0

décision
Non admis-e
Non admis-e
Eliminé(e)
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Non admis-e






